
ISA South West Regional Calendar 2024-25 
Event Age 

Group 
Gender NQ Venue Date Time Organiser 

Name 
Organiser Email 

Rugby Sevens U16 M No Shebbear 
College 

2 October 
2024 

1pm-
4pm Paul Nicholls pnicholls@shebbearcollege.co.uk 

Rugby Sevens U14 M No Shebbear 
College 

8 October 
2024 

1pm-
4pm Paul Nicholls pnicholls@shebbearcollege.co.uk 

Tag Rugby U9 M/F No 
Staverton 

Playing fields 
17 October 

2024 12 pm 
Mitchell 
Bellham 

mbellham@st-
christophers.devon.sch.uk 

Swimming 
Booking Link 

U9-U18 M/F Yes Millfield 
School 

7 
November 

2024 

9 am-12 
pm 

Sam 
Woodward Sam.woodward@bcschool.co.uk 

Tag Rugby U11 M/F No Staverton 
Playing fields 

13 
November  

2024 
12 pm Mitchell 

Bellham 
mbellham@st-

christophers.devon.sch.uk 

Netball U11 F Yes TBC 22 January 
2025 10 am 

Jennie Moss 
Rob 

Larkman 

mossj@trinityschool.co.uk 
larkmanr@trinityschool.co.uk 

Netball U13 F Yes TBC 22 January 
2025 10 am 

Jennie Moss 
Rob 

Larkman 

mossj@trinityschool.co.uk 
larkmanr@trinityschool.co.uk 

Cross Country 
Booking Link 

U9- U18 M/F Yes Westonbirt 
School 

23 January 
2025 

13.00-
16.00 Nic Sestaret nicolas.sestaret@westonbirtschool.uk 

Football U11 M Yes St Joseph’s 
School 

29 
January 

2025 

10.00 
am 

Sam 
Matthews sam.matthews@stjosephscornwall.co.uk 

Netball U9A F No 
Westonbirt 

School 
10 March 

2025 
13.30 
start Tom Davies tom.davies@westonbirtschool.uk 

Hockey U9A M No Westonbirt 
School 

10 March 
2025 

13.30 
start Tom Davies tom.davies@westonbirtschool.uk 

Athletics 
Booking Link 

U9-U18 M/F Yes Millfield 
Athletics Track 

22 May 
2025 TBC Richard 

Thomas Richard.Thomas@bcschool.co.uk 

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6, U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13 

 

../../../../../../:w:/g/EUf5n9aS6jNCmCOjoLShtacBy5Z73f_IWKtYOCdBYneJfw
https://isasouthwestsport.squadintouch.com/
https://isasouthwestsport.squadintouch.com/tournament/67854461ecdb4a5d65e7c4dc

